Recei ved: 08/ 14/2023

PSC No. 7 - Gas
Corning Natural Gas Corporation
Effective September 1, 2023

Corning System Wide - RDM
Target Revenues
Actual Delivery Revenues

Surcharge (Refund) from Target

Unrecovered Prior Year
Interest over recovery period
Total (Over)/ Under Target (Including Interest)

Corning Natural Gas Corp.
Revenue Decoupling Mechanism (RDM) Reconciliation
Twelve months Ended June 2023

Amount Volume Rate

12,431,758
12,317,220
114,537.92

$ 62,285.28
1,808.72

St at us: EFFECTI VE
Ef fective Date: 09/01/2023

Statement Type: RDM
Statement No: 14

$ 178,631.92 1,217,738 I 0.14669 MCF




