Status: EFFECTIVE Received: 08/14/2023 Effective Date: 09/01/2023

PSC No. 7 - Gas

Corning Natural Gas Corporation

Effective September 1, 2023

Statement Type: RDM
Statement No: 14

## Corning Natural Gas Corp. Revenue Decoupling Mechanism (RDM) Reconciliation Twelve months Ended June 2023

	Amount	Volume	Rate	
Corning System Wide - RDM				
Target Revenues	12,431,758			
Actual Delivery Revenues	12,317,220			
Surcharge (Refund) from Target	114,537.92			
Unrecovered Prior Year	\$ 62,285.28			
Interest over recovery period	1,808.72			
Total (Over)/ Under Target (Including Interest)	\$ 178,631.92	1,217,738	0.14669 MCF	